
South Suburban Junior High School Conference
Volleyball Schedule 2023-2024

1. Independence All games are double headers 6. Arbor Park
2. Hamlin 7. Wilkins
3. Worth Game time:  4:30 PM 8. Central Park
4. Finley 9. Kolmar
5. Prairie 10. Hille

Tuesday August 29 9 @ 1 8 @ 10 7 @ 2 6 @ 3 5 @ 4
Thursday August 31 1 @ 8 9 @ 7 10 @ 6 2 @ 5 3 @ 4
Tuesday September 5 7 @ 1 6 @ 8 5 @ 9 4 @ 10 2 @ 3
Thursday September 7 1 @ 6 7 @ 5 8 @ 4 9 @ 3 10 @ 2
Monday September 11 5 @ 1 4 @ 6 3 @ 7 2 @ 8 10 @ 9
Tuesday September 12 1 @ 4 5 @ 3 6 @ 2 7 @ 10 8 @ 9
Thursday September 14 3 @ 1 2 @ 4 10 @ 5 9 @ 6 8 @ 7
Monday September 18 1 @ 2 3 @ 10 4 @ 9 5 @ 8 6 @ 7
Tuesday September 19 1 @ 10 2 @ 9 3 @ 8 4 @ 7 6 @ 5

Tournament at Arbor Park

Thursday September 21 10th Place @ 7th Place School 4:30 PM
9th Place @ 8th Place School 4:30 PM

Tuesday September 26 9/8/  v. 1st Place (Girls) @ Wilkins 4:30 PM South Gym
5th Place v. 4th Place (Girls) @ Wilkins 5:30 PM South Gym
9/8 v. 1st Place (Boys) @ Wilkins 4:30 PM North Gym
5th Place v. 4th Place (Boys) @ Wilkins 5:30 PM North Gym

Thursday September 28 10/7 v. 2nd Place (Girls) @ Wilkins) 4:30 PM South Gym
6th Place v. 3rd Place (Girls) @ Wilkins 5:30 PM South Gym
10/7 v. 2nd  Place (Boys) @ Wilkins 4:30 PM North Gym
6th Place v. 3rd Place (Boys) @ Wilkins 5:30 PM North Gym

Tuesday October 3 9/8/1 Winner v. 5/4/ Winner (Girls) @ Wilkins 4:30 PM South Gym
10/7/2 Winner v. 6/3 Winner (Girls) @ Wilkins 5:30 PM South Gym
9/8/1 Winner v. 5/4 Winner (Boys) @ Wilkins 4:30 PM North Gym
10/7/2 Winner v. 6/3 Winner (Boys) @ Wilkins 5:30 PM North Gym

Thursday October 5 Consolation Game (Girls) @ Wilkins 4:30 PM North Gym
Consolation Game (Boys) @ Wilkins 5:30 PM North Gym
Championship Game (Girls) @ Wilkins 4:30 PM South Gym
Championship Game (Boys) @ Wilkins 5:30 PM South Gym

Tuesday October 10 All Star Game @ Arbor Park 5:30 PM
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